
 

 
 
2022 
Monday, August 1, 2022 All School Offices open 

Monday, August 15, 2022 Professional Day for staff 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 First Day of Instruction – all schools except LHS 10-12 student 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 First Day of Instruction – LHS 10-12 students 

Friday, August 19, 2022 First Full Day for Kindergarten 

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day – no school for all students – offices closed 

Thursday, October 6, 2022 LHS Evening Parent Conferences– school in session for K-12 students 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 LHS Evening Parent Conferences– school in session for K-12 students 

Friday, October 14, 2022 NEOEA Day – no school for all students 

Monday, October 17, 2022 Staff Safety and Security Training Day – no school for all students 

Thursday, November 3, 2022 Elementary/MS Evening Parent Conferences—school in session for K-12 students 

Friday, November 4, 2022 Elementary/MS Parent Conferences – no school for K-8 students  

Monday, November 7, 2022 Elementary/MS Parent Conferences – no school for K-8 students 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Professional Day for staff – no school for all students 

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 Non-Instructional Day – no school for all students 

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Vacation – no school for all students – holiday for all employees 

Friday, November 25, 2022 Thanksgiving Vacation – no school for all students – holiday for all employees 

Monday, November 28, 2022 School Reopens 

Friday, December 16, 2022 Professional Day for staff – no school for all students 

Monday, December 19, 2022 Winter Break Begins – no school for all students 

Friday, December 23, 2022 Christmas Eve observed - holiday for all employees 

Monday, December 26, 2022 Christmas Day observed - holiday for all employees 

 

2023 
Monday, January 2, 2023 New Year’s Day Observed – holiday for all employees 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 School Reopens 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King Day – no school for all students – holiday for all employees 

Friday, February 17, 2023 Professional Day for Staff – no school for all students 

Monday, February 20, 2023 Presidents’ Day – no school for all students – holiday for all employees 

Monday, March 13, 2023 Spring Break Begins – no school for all students 

Monday, March 20, 2023 School Reopens 

Friday, April 7, 2023 Holiday for all employees - no school for all students 

Monday, April 10, 2023 No school for all students – workday for 12-month employees  

Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day– holiday for all employees 

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Last Day of School for all students 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Professional Day for staff 

Monday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth- holiday for all employees 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day– holiday for all employees 

 

Note:  In case of excessive emergency closings of school, the make-up days will be on January 16 (Martin Luther King Day),  
February 20 (President’s Day) and at the end of school year if necessary.  The calendar is subject to change. 
Approved:  1/18/2022 
Amended:  8/25/202221/20221/18/2022 

Conference days are typically determined after the calendar is approved.   
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